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Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Nov-19

Brookwood [BKWD]    Coach: Jack Gayle

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLily Burke JR   24.41 Y SQTL F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSamantha Stoffle FR   24.83 Y SQT P

 3 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsReagan Sweeney JR   25.71 Y SQTL F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHayden Britt FR   25.87 Y SQT F

 5 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossKaylee McLester SR   26.22 Y SQT F

 6 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDesymber Richie FR   26.31 Y SQT P

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHanna Burke SO   26.34 Y SQT F

 8 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossSofie Rees SO   26.37 Y SQTL F

 9 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLilian Nguyen SO   26.50 Y SQT F

 10 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipMary Weitzel FR   26.63 Y LETT P

 11 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonAva Gawronski JR   26.68 Y LETT F

 12 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsLauren Diehl JR   26.96 Y LETTL F

 13 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipPaige Saul SO   27.28 Y LETT P

 14 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRashmika Babwani SO   27.38 Y LETT P

 15 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettCharlotte O'Connor FR   27.40 Y LETT F

 16 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipMaddie Clark SR   27.95 Y LETT P

 17 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsKate Heffner JR   28.12 Y LETT F

 18 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSasha Graham JR   28.90 Y CQT P

 19 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipIsabel Saul JR   28.94 Y CQT P

 20 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsAshley Pingel JR   29.03 Y CQT F

 21 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossEmily Morgan FR   29.17 Y CQTL F

 22 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonHaley Burke SR   29.74 Y F

 23 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonSana Rayani FR   29.83 Y L F

 24 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewSarah Burton JR   30.40 Y F

 25 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewRebecca Dunn FR   30.90 Y L F

 26 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossDora Lee SO   31.43 Y F

 27 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewTegan Merrill FR   32.76 Y F

 28 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSarah Dhanani SO   33.27 Y F

 29 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewEmely Cardona SO   33.44 Y F

 30 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewShriya Vadali FR   33.89 Y L F

 31 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Amelia Farrugia FR   34.28 Y F

 32 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewRida Merani SO   35.62 Y F

 33 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeMary Garcia-Brake JR   39.08 Y F

 34 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Sophia Macedo FR   42.64 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLily Burke JR   51.05 Y AA-C F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipReagan Sweeney JR   52.51 Y SQTL F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHanna Burke SO   54.74 Y SQTL P

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLindsey Diehl FR   55.19 Y SQT F

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipKaylee McLester SR   55.87 Y SQT F

 6 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Samantha Stoffle FR   55.95 Y SQT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSofie Rees SO   56.53 Y SQTL F

 8 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Mary Weitzel FR   58.39 Y SQTL F

 9 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipKate Heffner JR   58.69 Y LETT F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLauren Diehl JR   59.11 Y LETTL F

 11 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAva Gawronski JR   59.43 Y LETTL P

 12 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewCharlotte O'Connor FR 1:00.18 Y LETT F

 13 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Emily Morgan FR 1:01.03 Y LETT F

 14 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLilian Nguyen SO 1:01.66 Y LETT F

 15 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Desymber Richie FR 1:01.74 Y LETT F

 16 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRashmika Babwani SO 1:01.85 Y LETTL P

 17 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeMaddie Clark SR 1:04.17 Y CQT F

 18 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSasha Graham JR 1:04.31 Y CQT F

 19 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Isabel Saul JR 1:04.53 Y CQT F

 20 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossSarah Burton JR 1:06.02 Y F

 21 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDora Lee SO 1:08.49 Y F
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 22 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Rebecca Dunn FR 1:13.74 Y F

 23 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeSarah Dhanani SO 1:14.35 Y F

 24 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewTegan Merrill FR 1:14.48 Y F

 25 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossShriya Vadali FR 1:20.16 Y F

 26 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewRida Merani SO 1:21.25 Y F

 27 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeMary Garcia-Brake JR 1:26.52 Y F

 28 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeSophia Macedo FR 1:36.05 Y F

Female   200 Free
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipReagan Sweeney JR 1:51.95 Y SQT F

 2 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Lily Burke JR 1:53.90 Y SQT F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHanna Burke SO 1:54.57 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAva Gawronski JR 2:03.69 Y SQT F

 5 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossSofie Rees SO 2:03.75 Y SQT F

 6 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeSamantha Stoffle FR 2:08.39 Y LETT F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAshley Pingel JRx2:08.49 Y LETT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipCharlotte O'Connor FRx2:09.36 Y LETT F

 9 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipEmily Morgan FR 2:10.31 Y LETT P

 10 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossKate Heffner JR 2:14.90 Y CQT F

 11 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHaley Burke SR 2:15.59 Y CQT F

Female   500 Free
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHanna Burke SO 5:08.60 Y SQT F

 2 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLily Burke JR 5:12.28 Y SQT F

 3 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeReagan Sweeney JR 5:16.26 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAva Gawronski JR 5:32.30 Y SQT F

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAshley Pingel JR 5:45.57 Y LETT F

 6 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipCharlotte O'Connor FR 5:50.55 Y LETT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHaley Burke SR 5:52.17 Y LETT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipEmily Morgan FR 6:00.85 Y LETT P

 9 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSarah Burton JR 6:07.89 Y LETT P

Female   50 Back
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSofie Rees SO   28.01 Y L F

 2 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsLindsey Diehl FR   29.35 Y L F

 3 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Kaylee McLester SR   29.84 Y L F

 4 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewHaley Burke SR   31.22 Y L F

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipKate Heffner JR   31.75 Y L P

 6 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossAva Gawronski JR   33.27 Y L F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDora Lee SO   35.39 Y L P

 8 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewRebecca Dunn FR   35.95 Y L F

 9 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Sarah Burton JR   36.61 Y L F

 10 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonEmely Cardona SO   40.91 Y L F

 11 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Tegan Merrill FR   43.15 Y L F

 12 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Mary Garcia-Brake JR   47.79 Y L F

Female   100 Back
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSofie Rees SO 1:00.40 Y SQT F

 2 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeLily Burke JR 1:01.11 Y SQT F

 3 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Reagan Sweeney JR 1:01.33 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLindsey Diehl FR 1:02.01 Y SQT F

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHaley Burke SR 1:03.26 Y SQT F

 6 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLauren Diehl JR 1:03.77 Y SQT F

 7 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettKaylee McLester SR 1:04.75 Y SQT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLilian Nguyen SO 1:08.77 Y LETT P

 9 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeSamantha Stoffle FR 1:08.91 Y LETT F

 10 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeAva Gawronski JR 1:09.51 Y LETT F

 11 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipKate Heffner JR 1:11.38 Y LETT P

 12 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Charlotte O'Connor FR 1:11.58 Y LETT F

 13 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Emily Morgan FR 1:12.36 Y LETT F

 14 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipMaddie Clark SR 1:13.17 Y CQT P
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 15 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDora Lee SO 1:13.27 Y CQT P

 16 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Rashmika Babwani SO 1:14.69 Y CQT F

 17 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewSarah Burton JR 1:14.73 Y CQT F

 18 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewRebecca Dunn FR 1:22.45 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHayden Britt FR 1:08.16 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipKaylee McLester SR 1:09.10 Y SQT P

 3 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLily Burke JR 1:10.24 Y SQT F

 4 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLauren Diehl JR 1:11.38 Y SQT F

 5 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsSamantha Stoffle FR 1:12.29 Y SQT F

 6 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossLindsey Diehl FR 1:13.94 Y SQT F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDesymber Richie FR 1:14.86 Y SQT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipIsabel Saul JR 1:15.73 Y LETT P

 9 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipPaige Saul SO 1:17.13 Y LETT P

 10 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewSana Rayani FR 1:31.39 Y F

 11 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossRebecca Dunn FR 1:34.29 Y F

 12 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettRida Merani SO 1:49.49 Y F

 13 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossMary Garcia-Brake JR 1:58.96 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipReagan Sweeney JR   56.54 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipMary Weitzel FR   58.45 Y SQT F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLauren Diehl JR   58.96 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSamantha Stoffle FR   59.06 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHanna Burke SO 1:02.41 Y SQT F

 6 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonAva Gawronski JR 1:02.88 Y SQT F

 7 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossSofie Rees SO 1:03.36 Y SQT F

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLindsey Diehl FR 1:05.94 Y LETT F

 9 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettEmily Morgan FR 1:07.81 Y LETT F

 10 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Lilian Nguyen SO 1:12.34 Y CQT F

 11 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeSasha Graham JR 1:16.54 Y CQT F

Female   200 IM
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLily Burke JR 2:02.60 Y AA-C P

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLauren Diehl JR 2:12.35 Y SQT P

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSofie Rees SO 2:12.49 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettReagan Sweeney JR 2:12.94 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettLindsey Diehl FR 2:17.32 Y SQT F

 6 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Samantha Stoffle FR 2:19.78 Y SQT F

 7 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Hayden Britt FR 2:19.84 Y SQT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHaley Burke SR 2:23.26 Y SQT F

 9 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Kate Heffner JR 2:36.93 Y CQT F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipGillian Lee JR472.05 F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipJessica Evenchick SR337.10 F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDelaney Livengood SO321.40 F

 4 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonKamora Shelton JR133.30 F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMarangely Santos FR127.35 F

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 1/18/2020 January 18 2020 High School SwimmingGillian Lee JR381.85 F

Male   50 Free
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipNathaniel Stoffle JR   21.00 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipIan Merrill JR   21.94 Y SQT P

 3 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewSam Mauldin SR   22.70 Y SQT F

 4 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsDaniel Tran SR   22.95 Y SQTL F

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHarrison Wright FR   23.07 Y SQT F

 6 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeDaniel Martinez SR   23.12 Y SQT F

 7 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeRoman Gibbs SR   23.16 Y SQT F
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 8* 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBryce Dopson FR   23.26 Y SQT P

 8* 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsGrant Clark SR   23.26 Y SQTL F

 10 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossMichael Douglas JR   23.47 Y SQT F

 11 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Chris Scalzi JR   23.59 Y LETT F

 12 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRiley Frandsen FR   23.98 Y LETT P

 13 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsWilliam Kusch JR   24.13 Y LETT F

 14 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsNolan Patterson FR   24.37 Y LETT F

 15 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsGraham Simmon SO   24.68 Y LETTL F

 16 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewCollin Jarnagin JR   24.75 Y LETT F

 17 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDaniel Dang SO   24.97 Y CQT P

 18 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsJoshua Pingel JR   25.27 Y CQTL F

 19 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeJoseph Marino SO   25.53 Y CQT F

 20 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsBrandon Shepard FR   25.57 Y CQT F

 21 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLiam Furman SO   25.98 Y CQTL P

 22 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewSantana Pruitt SR   26.02 Y F

 23 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Adam Dockstader FR   26.52 Y L F

 24 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewPeter Phan JR   26.58 Y F

 25 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Brian Frandsen JR   26.60 Y F

 26 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewSteven Doan JR   26.95 Y F

 27* 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewZion Everett FR   27.08 Y F

 27* 12/6/2019 Clody 2019William Smith SO   27.08 Y L F

 29 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewVincent Chiem JR   27.22 Y F

 30 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewMaximus Sommerville SR   27.31 Y F

 31 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonBailey Busby FR   27.43 Y F

 32 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewGrady Freeman FR   27.84 Y F

 33 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossNathan Shelton SO   27.88 Y F

 34 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewConnor McGahagin FR   27.92 Y F

 35 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonIshaan Nassar SO   27.93 Y F

 36 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonMichael Modrich SO   29.09 Y F

 37 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Dominik Bedzyk JR   29.64 Y F

 38 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeRyan Spearman SO   30.18 Y F

 39 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBlake McCluggage SO   30.42 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Nathaniel Stoffle JR   48.50 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipIan Merrill JR   48.90 Y SQT P

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRoman Gibbs SR   49.24 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipChris Scalzi JR   49.99 Y SQTL P

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipHarrison Wright FR   50.02 Y SQT P

 6 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Daniel Tran SR   50.11 Y SQT F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSam Mauldin SR   50.16 Y SQT P

 8 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Michael Douglas JR   51.14 Y SQT F

 9 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonDaniel Martinez SR   51.27 Y SQT F

 10 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewNolan Patterson FR   51.94 Y SQT F

 11 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeGrant Clark SR   52.32 Y LETT F

 12 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewWilliam Kusch JR   52.59 Y LETT F

 13 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossMichael Encardes SR   53.10 Y LETT F

 14 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeBryce Dopson FR   53.38 Y LETT F

 15 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossJoshua Pingel JR   54.05 Y LETT F

 16 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRiley Frandsen FR   54.53 Y LETT P

 17 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRyan Haskins JR   54.65 Y LETTL P

 18 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonDevlin Day SO   55.97 Y CQT F

 19 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeJoseph Marino SO   56.42 Y CQT F

 20 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSantana Pruitt SR   57.92 Y CQT P

 21 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Adam Dockstader FR   58.01 Y CQT F

 22 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsWilliam Smith SO   58.72 Y CQT F

 23 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewBrian Frandsen JR   58.88 Y CQT F

 24 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossDaniel Dang SO   59.66 Y L F

 25 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBlake McCluggage SO 1:01.14 Y L P
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 26 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewZion Everett FR 1:01.31 Y F

 27 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSteven Doan JR 1:01.79 Y F

 28 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewGrady Freeman FR 1:02.28 Y F

 29 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewNathan Shelton SO 1:02.66 Y F

 30 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewIshaan Nassar SO 1:02.91 Y F

 31 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Connor McGahagin FR 1:04.13 Y F

 32 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewMichael Modrich SO 1:04.92 Y F

 33 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewDominik Bedzyk JR 1:09.24 Y F

 34 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossRyan Spearman SO 1:10.88 Y L F

Male   200 Free
 1 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Tran SR 1:46.23 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipNolan Patterson FR 1:46.92 Y SQT F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRoman Gibbs SR 1:48.19 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDaniel Martinez SR 1:49.62 Y SQT F

 5 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossNathaniel Stoffle JR 1:50.85 Y SQT F

 6 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipMichael Encardes SR 1:51.40 Y SQT F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipWilliam Kusch JR 1:53.93 Y SQT P

 8 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettJoshua Pingel JR 1:54.17 Y SQT F

 9 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeGrant Clark SR 1:54.47 Y SQT F

 10 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeRyan Haskins JR 1:56.25 Y LETT F

 11 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipWilliam Smith SO 1:57.83 Y LETT P

 12 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDevlin Day SO 1:58.29 Y LETT P

 13 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossChris Scalzi JR 2:01.04 Y LETT F

 14 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonSam Mauldin SR 2:01.76 Y LETT F

 15 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewBrian Frandsen JR 2:02.59 Y LETT F

 16 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBrandon Shepard FR 2:04.29 Y LETT F

 17 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossDaniel Dang SO 2:11.69 Y F

 18 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossGrady Freeman FR 2:17.05 Y F

 19 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossZion Everett FR 2:17.49 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRyan Haskins JR 4:56.26 Y SQT F

 2 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossDaniel Tran SR 4:56.90 Y SQT F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipJoshua Pingel JR 4:57.18 Y SQT P

 4 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossNathaniel Stoffle JR 4:58.22 Y SQT F

 5 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossGraham Simmon SO 5:04.34 Y SQT F

 6 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipMichael Encardes SR 5:07.19 Y SQT F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDevlin Day SO 5:12.94 Y SQT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipWilliam Smith SO 5:14.74 Y SQT P

 9 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsDaniel Martinez SR 5:15.98 Y SQT F

 10 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonWilliam Kusch JR 5:20.97 Y LETT F

 11 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAdam Dockstader FR 5:24.56 Y LETT P

 12 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBrandon Shepard FR 5:28.89 Y LETT P

Male   50 Back
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipNathaniel Stoffle JR   22.61 Y L F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBryce Dopson FR   26.02 Y L P

 3 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossMichael Douglas JR   26.89 Y L F

 4 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossNolan Patterson FR   27.44 Y L F

 5 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Adam Dockstader FR   27.98 Y L F

 6 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Brandon Shepard FR   29.48 Y L F

 7 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossWilliam Kusch JR   30.65 Y L F

 8 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsDevlin Day SO   31.06 Y L F

 9 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Brian Frandsen JR   31.32 Y L F

 10 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBlake McCluggage SO   32.96 Y L P

 11 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrady Freeman FR   35.89 Y L F

 12 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Modrich SO   36.01 Y L F

 13 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeZion Everett FR   39.97 Y L F

 14 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Ryan Spearman SO   52.87 Y L F
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Male   100 Back
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipNathaniel Stoffle JR   49.07 Y AA-A F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipSam Mauldin SR   53.59 Y SQT P

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipChris Scalzi JR   55.27 Y SQT F

 4 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDaniel Tran SR   55.48 Y SQT F

 5 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGrant Clark SR   56.38 Y SQT F

 6 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBryce Dopson FR   57.16 Y SQT P

 7 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Nolan Patterson FR   59.21 Y SQT F

 8 11/2/2019 Meet of ChampionsMichael Douglas JR 1:00.49 Y LETT F

 9 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonWilliam Smith SO 1:04.65 Y LETT F

 10 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettAdam Dockstader FR 1:07.38 Y LETT F

 11 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBrian Frandsen JR 1:07.55 Y LETT P

 12 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBlake McCluggage SO 1:08.29 Y LETT P

 13 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Brandon Shepard FR 1:08.95 Y LETT F

 14 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMichael Modrich SO 1:19.40 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipGrant Clark SR   58.55 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDaniel Tran SR 1:00.66 Y SQT F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipGraham Simmon SO 1:01.54 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDaniel Dang SO 1:06.81 Y SQT P

 5 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Harrison Wright FR 1:08.44 Y LETT F

 6 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossJoshua Pingel JR 1:11.28 Y LETT F

 7 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Vincent Chiem JR 1:13.35 Y LETT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipPeter Phan JR 1:14.27 Y CQT P

 9 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonMaximus Sommerville SR 1:14.34 Y CQT F

 10 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonSteven Doan JR 1:14.67 Y CQT F

 11 11/16/2019 Brookwood vs Mill Creek 2019Riley Frandsen FR 1:16.44 Y F

 12 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonIshaan Nassar SO 1:18.38 Y F

 13 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeBailey Busby FR 1:18.70 Y F

 14 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeSantana Pruitt SR 1:24.91 Y F

 15 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Nathan Shelton SO 1:32.19 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewNathaniel Stoffle JR   51.41 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipChris Scalzi JR   53.16 Y SQT F

 3 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDaniel Martinez SR   54.24 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipNolan Patterson FR   54.36 Y SQT F

 5 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipJoshua Pingel JR   56.00 Y SQT P

 6 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipBrandon Shepard FR   57.50 Y SQT P

 7 12/20/2019 Brookwood vs NorcrossHarrison Wright FR   57.53 Y SQT F

 8 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipRyan Haskins JR   58.33 Y LETT P

 9 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonLiam Furman SO   59.89 Y LETT F

 10 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonAdam Dockstader FR 1:04.02 Y LETT F

 11 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonVincent Chiem JR 1:06.24 Y LETT F

 12 1/17/2020 Brookwood vs WaltonConnor McGahagin FR 1:12.32 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipDaniel Tran SR 1:56.46 Y SQT F

 2 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipGrant Clark SR 1:56.93 Y SQT F

 3 11/9/2019 Brookwood vs North GwinnettNathaniel Stoffle JR 1:58.23 Y SQT F

 4 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipGraham Simmon SO 2:00.58 Y SQT F

 5 12/6/2019 Clody 2019Sam Mauldin SR 2:09.89 Y SQT F

 6 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeJoshua Pingel JR 2:11.52 Y SQT F

 7 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipLiam Furman SO 2:12.18 Y LETT F

 8 12/20/2019 13th Annual MJB Meet of ChampionsNolan Patterson FR 2:13.34 Y LETT F

 9 1/3/2020 Brookwood vs Peachtree RidgeHarrison Wright FR 2:14.87 Y LETT F

 10 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipAdam Dockstader FR 2:16.16 Y LETT P

 11 1/22/2020 2020 Gwinnett HS ChampionshipVincent Chiem JR 2:23.87 Y LETT P



Licensed To: Brookwood High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/26/2020  Page 7

Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Nov-19

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewCollin Jarnagin JR217.80 F

 2 1/10/2020 Brookwood vs ParkviewMichael Hearnes JR141.50 F


